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Listado provisional de expositores participantes a fecha 21 de noviembre de 2022 (orden alfabético por Sector de 

participación/Denominación de Origen) 

Provisional list of participating exhibitors as of November 21st, 2022 (Alphabetical order by Denomination of Origin) 

 

BODEGA / WINERY 
PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

ABCLIQUEUR S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

ALONSO & PEDRAJO VITICULTORES, S.C LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

ANTONIO ARRAEZ S.L. VALÈNCIA BWW BRANDS 

ARAEX RIOJA ALAVESA, S.L. ARABA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGA FINCA VISTAHERMOSA SLU LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGA MATARROMERA, S.L. VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS ARIABAL SL VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS AYUSO, S.L. ALBACETE BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS BAGORDI, S.L. NAVARRA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS DAVID MORENO, S.L LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS FAMILIARES DE RIOJA PROVIR LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS MAZUELA S.L LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS PACO GARCÍA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS VALLEMAYOR, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS ARTUKE SL ARABA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS HERAS CORDON, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS LEZA GARCÍA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS ORTEGA EZQUERRO, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS SEÑORIO DE LIBRARES SRL. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

CARACTER MEDITERRANI S.L. TARRAGONA BWW BRANDS 

CASTILLO DE MENDOZA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

CAVAS J.HILL, S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

COMERCIAL GRUP FREIXENET, S.A. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

DON GASTRONOM SPAIN SL BIZKAIA BWW BRANDS 

EMILIO MIRO SALVAT S.A. TARRAGONA BWW BRANDS 

FOOBESPAIN SLU ALBACETE BWW BRANDS 

FORTUNA WINES, S.L. PONTEVEDRA BWW BRANDS 

GS FINE WINES SL GIPUZKOA BWW BRANDS 

HACIENDA GRIMÓN S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

HACIENDA Y VIÑEDOS MARQUES DEL ATRIO, SL NAVARRA BWW BRANDS 

HAMMEKEN CELLARS S.L. ALACANT BWW BRANDS 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

HERMANOS HERNAIZ VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS,S.L.U. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

JMF SELECTION S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

JUAN CARLOS SANCHA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

JUAN LUIS QUIROGA DE PABLO LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

JUVE & CAMPS S.A. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

LA VANGUARDIA EDICIONES, S.L.U. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

LUIS ALBERTO CORBÍ COLOMA VALÈNCIA BWW BRANDS 

MACROBERT & CANALS S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

MINDFUL DRINKERS, S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

MIRIAM CODINA HUERTO BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

NOBOSS EXPORT S.L. VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS 

PAGO DE LARREA, S.A. ARABA BWW BRANDS 

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES S.A. BURGOS BWW BRANDS 

PALACIOS LOPEZ-MONTENEGRO, BARBARA LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

PERE VENTURA I FAMILIA, S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS 

PGS 90 INVERAGRI, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

PROTOS BODEGA RIBERA DUERO PEÑAFIEL S.L. VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS 

RIOJA "N" ROLL LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

RUG VINO S.L. ARABA BWW BRANDS 

SARAH SELECTIONS SL ARABA BWW BRANDS 

SOAGRANORTE, SL 
SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE BWW BRANDS 

SPANISH FINE WINES, S.L. ARABA BWW BRANDS 

SPANISH ORGANIC WINES NAVARRA BWW BRANDS 

TOBELOS BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS SL LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

UNIO ORIGEN SCCL TARRAGONA BWW BRANDS 

V&F WINE EXPORT MANAGEMENT SL MADRID BWW BRANDS 

VIÑA EGUÍLUZ S.L LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

VIÑA IJALBA, S.A. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS 

VIÑEDOS BALMORAL, S.A. ALBACETE BWW BRANDS 

CARTOBOL, S.A. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS 

EUROSELECCIO S.L. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS 

FRIO ENTREPRISE IBERICA S.L.U. MADRID BWW COMPLEMENTS 

ROVELLOSA GRÀFICA S.L. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS 

SAS PREFABRICADOS DE HORMIGON S.A. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS 

VACU VIN B.V   BWW COMPLEMENTS 

ARIZCUREN BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

AXENCIA GALEGA DE CALIDAD ALIMENTARIA. CONS.  
DO MEDIO RURAL. LA XUNTA A CORUÑA BWW LANDS 

BODEGAS ALVIA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS 

BODEGAS D MATEOS, S.L LA RIOJA BWW LANDS 

BODEGAS PERICA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS 

CONSELLERIA D'AGRICULTURA, PESCA I 
ALIMENTACIÓ BALEARS BWW LANDS 

DIPUTACION DE BURGOS BURGOS BWW LANDS 

FUNDACION HAZI  BIZKAIA BWW LANDS 

INSTITUTO NAVARRO DE TECNOLOGIAS E 
INFRAESTRUCTURAS AGROALIMENTARIAS NAVARRA BWW LANDS 

5 HORMIGAS SL MURCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

ATAVUS VINES S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

BODEGAS AESSIR S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

BODEGAS ARRAYAN S.L. MADRID BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

BODEGAS BATGARA SL ARABA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

BODEGAS LOS FRAILES S.L. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

ENRIC BERGONYÓ SANCHEZ BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

ESTEBAN CELEMIN DIEZ VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

FERNANDO DE FRUTOS VELASCO SEGOVIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

FINCA CAÑADA DEL PREDICADOR, S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

GALLEGO SANTACANA, IVAN BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

GALLINA DE PIEL WINES S.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

GUERINDA 2010 SL NAVARRA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

JUAN PEDRON C.B. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

LA BODEGA DE LA LOBA S.L. SORIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

LOPEZ FIDALGO, Mª TERESA OURENSE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

MAISU TXAKOLINA S.L. BIZKAIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

MALAHIERBA VINOS S.L. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

MARRUGAT MARIN, JOAN BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

MARTINEZ PALMERO, JUAN JOSE VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

MAZO GUTIERREZ, CARLOS LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

MESQUIDA MORA S.L. BALEARS BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

MOYA TORTOSA, LUIS NAVARRA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

OLIVAN VILLOBAS, LUIS HUESCA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

ORTEGA, BERNARDO ALBACETE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

PEPE MENDOZA CASA AGRICOLA S.L.U. ALACANT BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

PROJECTERRA00 SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

PURA VIÑA S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

RAVENTÓS I MASACHS S.L.U. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

SINODO VIÑEDOS Y VINOS SL LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

SOUTO CHOUZO SL OURENSE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

SPANISH WINES BY CARLOS RODRIGUEZ S.L. ARABA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

TOLEDO Y AJENJO SC TOLEDO BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

TRESGE WINE CONSULTING SL VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

VALGAÑON GARCIA, BERTA LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

VINS DE FORESTA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

VINS DEL TROS SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

VITIVINICOLA DE CABANES SL CASTELLÓ BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

VIVIDORS DEL VI S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

WINE WITH COOPER S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

XULIA BANDE PIVIDA OURENSE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES 

ASSOCIACIO DE VITICULTORS I ELABORADORS 
CORPINNAT AVEC BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT 

CELLER PARDAS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT 

GRAMONA S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT 

RECAREDO MATA CASANOVAS S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT 

SABATE I COCA S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT 

TORELLO LLOPART S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT 

C.R.D.O. ALELLA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. ALELLA 

BODEGA COOP. VIRGEN POBRE ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

BODEGA NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LAS VIRTUDES COOP. 
V. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

BODEGAS COOPERATIVAS DE ALICANTE COOP. V. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

BODEGAS VOLVER ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

CONSEJO REGULADOR DOP ALICANTE ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

COOP AGRICOLA SAN VICENTE FERRER DE TEULADA ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

EURO MONTGO S.A. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

LA BODEGA DE PINOSO COOP. V. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

MG WINES GROUP ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

BODEGAS CANO, S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA 

BODEGAS PIQUERAS, S. A. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA 

C.R.D.O. ALMANSA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA 

COOPERATIVA AGRARIA DE CLM STA. QUITERA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA 

DEHESA EL CARRASCAL, S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA 

HACIENDA EL ESPINO S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

SCA SANTA CRUZ DE ALPERA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O.ALMANSA 

BODEGAS GODELIA, S.L. LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO 

CONSEJO REGULADOR D.O. BIERZO LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO 

ESTEVEZ BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS SL LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO 

LOSADA VINOS DE FINCA, S.A. LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO 

VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS DOMINIO DE TARES   S.A. LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO 

TARBAL FOOD, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. BULLAS 

AGRARIA SAN ALEJANDRO SCOOP ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CALATAYUD 

RAICES IBERICAS S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CALATAYUD 

BODEGAS AÑADAS S.A. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA 

BODEGAS ESTEBAN MARTIN, S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA 

BODEGAS LUIS MARIN PARDOS S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA 

GRANDES VINOS Y VIÑEDOS SA ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA 

AGUSTI TORELLO S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

BODEGUES SUMARROCA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

CASTELL D'OR, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

CELLER JAN VIDAL SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

CELLERS DOMENYS I SECCIO DE CREDIT S.C.C.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

CELLERS MOST DORÉ S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

CONSEJO REGULADOR DEL CAVA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

COVIDES, S.C.C.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

GATELL ESTATE WINES SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

GIRO RIBOT S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

HERETAT MAS TINELL, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

JOSEP MASACHS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

JOSEP TORRES SIBILL, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

MASIA PUIGMOLTO S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

MASSANA NOYA, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

ORIOL ROSSELL, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

PAGO DE THARSYS, S. L. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

PARATO VINICOLA SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

PONS I FONT ELABORADORS, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

RICARD M DE SIMON SA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

RICARD M. DE SIMON, SA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

ROVELLATS, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

S.A.T. MAS LLUET BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

SADEVE, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

SURIOL LLUCH, JOSEP MARIA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

U MES U FAN TRES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

UNIÓN VINÍCOLA DEL ESTE S.L VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

VINÍCOLA DEL PAÍS S.A.U. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

VINS EL CEP S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA 

BODEGA COOPERATIVA DE CIGALES, S.COOP. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. CIGALES 

CONSELL REGULADOR DO CONCA DE BARBERA TARRAGONA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. CONCA DEL 
BARBERA 

DIPUTACION PROVINCIAL DE HUELVA HUELVA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. CONDADO DE 
HUELVA 

BODEGAS COSTERS DEL SIÓ, SL LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. COSTERS DEL 
SEGRE 

C.R.D.O. COSTERS DEL SEGRE LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. COSTERS DEL 
SEGRE 

EUROALIMENT PAC SLU LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. COSTERS DEL 
SEGRE 

AGRÍCOLA DE GARRIGUELLA I RABÓS, S.C.C.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

CONSELL REGULADOR DO EMPORDÀ GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

EMPORDÀLIA S.C.C.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

ESPELT VITICULTORS S.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

INVESTGRA BUSINESS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

MAS LLUNES VINYES I CELLERS SOCIEDAD LIMITADA GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

OLIVEDA S.A. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

VINYES DELS ASPRES, S.L GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA 

BODEGAS ALCEÑO, S.A. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS BLEDA, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS CARCHELO, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS CASA CASTILLO S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS COOP. SAN ISIDRO DE JUMILLA S.C. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS LUZON S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS SALZILLO, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS SAN DIONISIO S. COOP. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS SILVANO GARCÍA S.L MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

BODEGAS VIÑA ELENA S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

CONSEJO REGULADOR DOP JUMILLA MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

FINCA EL OLMILLO S.A. CUENCA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

FINCA MONASTASIA SLU MADRID BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

GARCIA SANCHEZ, JUANA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

GILAR LILA, ANA MARIA MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 

VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS J.M. MARTINEZ VERDU, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA LA REMEDIADORA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. LA MANCHA 

SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA AGRARIA NUESTRA 
SEÑORA DE RUS CUENCA BWW LANDS - D.O. LA MANCHA 

VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA S. 
COOP. DE CASTILLA LA MANCHA CIUDAD REAL BWW LANDS - D.O. LA MANCHA 

ACUSTIC CELLER S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

AGRÍCOLA FALSET-MARÇÀ I SECCIÓ DE CRÈDIT, 
AFALMA SCCL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

BARONIA D'ENTENÇA SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

BORRAS MIGUEL, JOSEP TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

BUSINESS, INVESTMENT & TECHNOLOGIES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

CAL BESSO - ENCASTELL SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

CELLER DE CAPÇANES  S.C.C.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

CELLER LAURONA S.A. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

CELLER MASROIG I SECCIÓ DE CREDIT, SCCL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

CELLERS SANT RAFEL SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

COCA I FITÓ S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

COMPANYIA VITICOLA SILEO S.L.U TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

DO MONTSANT TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

EXPLOTACIONS AGROALIMENTÀRIES VINSEB, SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

GRUPO CENTILIA SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

JOSEP GRAU VITICULTOR S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

MAVA SOCIETAT AGRICOLA S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

ORTO VINS MASROIG S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

RONADELLES S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

SKOGLUND WINE ESTATE SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

TERROIR SENSE FRONTERES SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

VINS DE MAS SERSAL S.L TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

VINYES DOMENECH  S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

YA LE LLAMAREMOS, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

DENOMINACIÓN DE ORIGEN NAVARRA (C.R.D.O.N.) NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O. NAVARRA 

VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS ALCONDE, S.L. NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O. NAVARRA 

AGROCOMERCIAL JOVE I MATEU SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

AGUSTI TORELLO ROCA, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

ALBET I NOYA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

BODEGAS CA N'ESTELLA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

BODEGAS TORRE DEL VEGUER, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

CAN VALLÈS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

CASTELL DE PUJADES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

CELLERS ALSINA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

CELLERS AVGVSTVS FORVM, S.A TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

COLET VITICULTORS, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

ENRIC NADAL S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

FERRE I CATASUS S.L BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

HERETAT MONT-RUBI, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

HINRICHSEN & SONS TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

HUGUET DE CAN FEIXES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

IMPACTO Y ACCION, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

JARO SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

MAS BERTRAN VITICULTORS S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

MASIA CAN MAYOL S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

MIGUEL TORRES S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

VILA RODON, JOSEP BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES 

BODEGAS ABADAL S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PLA DE BAGES 

CRDO PLA DE BAGES BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PLA DE BAGES 

ENOTURISMO ACHA S.L. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - D.O. RIAS BAIXAS 

3 ASES BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS, S.L. VALLADOLID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

BODEGAS FELIX CALLEJO S.A. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

BODEGAS HNOS. PÉREZ PASCUAS BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS ALTO SOTILLO, S.L. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS MONTEABELLON S.L BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

COCOPE S.COOP. VALLADOLID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

GRANDES BODEGAS S.L. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

INVERAVANTE SELECTA, S.L. MADRID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

REAL SITIO DE VENTOSILLA S.A. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

ALVAREZ Y DIEZ, S.A. MADRID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

BODEGA CUATRO RAYAS S. COOP. 
AGROALIMENTARIA VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

BODEGAS JOSE PARIENTE S.L. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

DIEZ SIGLOS DE VERDEJO SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

GRUPO VALDECUEVAS AGRO SLU VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

HIJOS DE ALBERTO GUTIERREZ SA VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

JAVIER SANZ VITICULTOR, S.L. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

S.A.T. Nº 10.054 RUEDA PEREZ VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

BODEGAS EL GRILLO Y LA LUNA SL HUESCA BWW LANDS - D.O. SOMONTANO 

VIÑEDOS Y CRIANZAS DEL ALTO ARAGON, S.A. HUESCA BWW LANDS - D.O. SOMONTANO 

C.R.D.O. TARRAGONA TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. TARRAGONA 

CELLERS MARIOL S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. TERRA ALTA 

LAFOU CELLER  S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. TERRA ALTA 

BODEGAS ESTANCIA PIEDRA S.L. SALAMANCA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO 

BODEGAS FARIÑA, S.L. ZAMORA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO 

BODEGAS REJADORADA SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO 

HACIENDA TINTAURUS S.L. ZAMORA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO 

QUINTA DE LA QUIETUD S.L. ZAMORA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO 

COVIÑAS COOP. V. VALÈNCIA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. UTIEL - 
REQUENA 

NEW CAT S.A. VALÈNCIA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. UTIEL - 
REQUENA 

SAT MONTESANCO VALÈNCIA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. UTIEL - 
REQUENA 

CRDO VALDEORRAS OURENSE BWW LANDS - D.O. VALDEORRAS 

LA BARONIA DE TURIS COOPERATIVA V. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. VALENCIA 

FLY YOUR WINE S.L. MADRID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. VINOS DE 
MADRID 

AIXALA I JANSANA, JORDI TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

BUIL&GINE WINE CO S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

CASA GRAN DEL SIURANA SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

CELLER MAS DOIX S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

CELLER VALL LLACH S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

CLOS PACHEM SLU TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

CONSELL REGULADOR DE LA DOQ PRIORAT TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

DOMINI DE LA CARTOIXA S.L.   BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

JOAN AMETLLER SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

LA CONRERIA D'SCALA DEI S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

MARCO ABELLA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

MAS PERINET S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

PASANAU GERMANS S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

SANGENIS I VAQUE, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

VICULTORS COSTERS DEL PRIORAT S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT 

BODEGAS CORNELIO DINASTIA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS DE FAMILIA BURGO VIEJO, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS DOMECO DE JARAUTA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS FRANCO ESPAÑOLAS,S.A LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS LAS ORCAS, S.L. ARABA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS MANZANOS SL NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS MARTINEZ LACUESTA, S.A. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS PATROCINIO S.COOP. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS SONSIERRA S. COOP. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS TARON, S.COOP. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS VINICOLA REAL SLU LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS PUENTE DEL EA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

COMPAÑÍA BODEGUERA DE VALENCISO SA LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

MURIEL WINES S.L. ARABA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

PENINSULA VINICULTORES SL MADRID BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

PERELADA COMERCIAL, SAU BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

QUESERIAS LA ERALTA SL LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

RIOJA VEGA SA NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

UKAN WINERY S.A. ARABA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

VIÑEDOS DE ALFARO S.A. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA 

AGRICOLA DE VINOS LA PORTERA SL BIZKAIA BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

BODEGAS HERMANOS PECIÑA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

BODEGAS MONTALVO WILMOT   BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

BODEGAS VAQUERO CENTENO, SINFORIANO   BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

DANIELA GÓMEZ LORA VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM S.L.U. CUENCA BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

ELIAS MORA, S.L.U. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

LA LONJA PINCIANA SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

LAGAR DE PROVENTUS,S.L VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

LICORES CANADA S.L. MADRID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

PARDEVALLES, S.L. LEÓN BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

TRABANCO DISTRIBUCION Y EXPORTACION SL ASTURIAS BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

URIBES MADERO S.L MADRID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

VIÑAGUAREÑA SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE 

AGRO DE BAZAN S.A. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

ATTIS BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS, S.L. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

BOBALICIUS SL ALBACETE BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

BODEGA TRES PILARES SDAD CCOP VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

BODEGAS ONTAÑÓN S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

BODEGAS TERRAS GAUDA, S.A. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

CASABLANCAS VILANOVA, ANTONIO BARCELONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

COMPAÑIA DE VIÑEDOS IBERIAN SL CÁDIZ BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

CUVEE INTERNATIONAL NETWORK SLU VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

EGO BODEGAS S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

FINCA LA VENTA DE DON QUIJOTE, S.L. CUENCA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

JORDI MIRO SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

MASAVEU BODEGAS S.L.U. ASTURIAS BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

MIRO DIEGO, JORDI TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

NEW VINERGIA 2005, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

PADRÓ I FAMILIA, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

TERRA NOSTRA DE VINOS, S.L. ALACANT BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

TERRAMAGNA AGROALIMENTARIA, S.L.U ALBACETE BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

UVAS FELICES SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

VINICOLA DEL PRIORAT, S.C.C.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

VINICOLA EL REFUGIO S.L. CIUDAD REAL BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

WINEXFOOD, S.L. ALACANT BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O. 

ASSOCIACIO TERRA DE GARNATXES BARCELONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

CELLER LA VINYETA, S.L. GIRONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

CELLER LAGRAVERA, S.L. LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

CLOS FIGUERAS S.A. TARRAGONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

 
EDETÀRIA, SL TARRAGONA 

BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

VILADELLOPS VINICOLA S.L. BARCELONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

CONSEJO REGULADOR DENOMINACION DE ORIGEN 
CANGAS ASTURIAS BWW LANDS - V.C. CANGAS 

DIPUTACION DE AVILA ÁVILA BWW LANDS - V.C. CEBREROS 

ASOC VITICULTORES Y ELABORADORES DE VINO DE 
LA SIERRA DE SALAMANCA SALAMANCA 

BWW LANDS - V.C. SIERRA DE 
SALAMANCA 

PAGO DE LA JARABA  S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - V.P. LA JARABA 

LAGASCA 91 AGROINVEST S.L. MADRID BWW LANDS - V.P. LOS CERRILLOS 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

PROPIEDAD DE ARINZANO, S.L. NAVARRA 
BWW LANDS - V.P. PAGO DE 
ARINZANO 

BODEGA OTAZU S.A.U. NAVARRA 
BWW LANDS - V.P. PAGO DE 
OTAZU 

HOTEL RURAL LA VID S.L. CÁDIZ BWW LANDS - V.T. CADIZ 

BODEGAS ANTONIO CAÑAVERAS S.L CIUDAD REAL BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA 

COOP. NTRA SRA. ROSARIO CUENCA BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA 

FINCA LORANQUE S.L. TOLEDO BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA 

FINCA RIO NEGRO S.L GUADALAJARA BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA 

CRIGP MALLORCA BALEARS BWW LANDS - V.T. MALLORCA 

VALONGA S.A. HUESCA 
BWW LANDS - V.T. VALLE DEL 
CINCA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Listado provisional de expositores participantes a fecha 21 de noviembre de 2022 (orden alfabético por Bodega) 

Provisional list of participating exhibitors as of November 21st, 2022 (Alphabetical order by Winery) 

 

BODEGA / WINERY 
PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

3 ASES BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS, S.L. VALLADOLID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

5 HORMIGAS SL MURCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

ABCLIQUEUR S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

ACUSTIC CELLER S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

AGRARIA SAN ALEJANDRO SCOOP ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CALATAYUD  

AGRÍCOLA DE GARRIGUELLA I RABÓS, S.C.C.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

AGRICOLA DE VINOS LA PORTERA SL BIZKAIA BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

AGRÍCOLA FALSET-MARÇÀ I SECCIÓ DE CRÈDIT, 
AFALMA SCCL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT 

 

AGRO DE BAZAN S.A. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

AGROCOMERCIAL JOVE I MATEU SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

AGUSTI TORELLO ROCA, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

AGUSTI TORELLO S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

AIXALA I JANSANA, JORDI TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

ALBET I NOYA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

ALONSO & PEDRAJO VITICULTORES, S.C LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

ALVAREZ Y DIEZ, S.A. MADRID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA  

ANTONIO ARRAEZ S.L. VALÈNCIA BWW BRANDS  

ARAEX RIOJA ALAVESA, S.L. ARABA BWW BRANDS  

ARIZCUREN BODEGA Y VIÑEDOS S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS  

ASOC VITICULTORES Y ELABORADORES DE VINO DE 
LA SIERRA DE SALAMANCA SALAMANCA 

BWW LANDS - V.C. SIERRA DE 
SALAMANCA 

 

ASSOCIACIO DE VITICULTORS I ELABORADORS 
CORPINNAT AVEC BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT 

 

ASSOCIACIO TERRA DE GARNATXES BARCELONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

 

ATAVUS VINES S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

ATTIS BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS, S.L. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

AXENCIA GALEGA DE CALIDAD ALIMENTARIA. 
CONS.  
 A CORUÑA 

BWW LANDS - DO MEDIO RURAL. 
LA XUNTA 

 



 

 

 
 
 
  

BODEGA / WINERY 
PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR  

BARONIA D'ENTENÇA SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

BOBALICIUS SL ALBACETE BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

BODEGA COOP. VIRGEN POBRE ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

BODEGA COOPERATIVA DE CIGALES, S.COOP. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. CIGALES  

BODEGA CUATRO RAYAS S. COOP. 
AGROALIMENTARIA VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA 

 

BODEGA FINCA VISTAHERMOSA SLU LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGA MATARROMERA, S.L. VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS  

BODEGA NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LAS VIRTUDES 
COOP. V. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE 

 

BODEGA OTAZU S.A.U. NAVARRA 
BWW LANDS - V.P. PAGO DE 
OTAZU 

 

BODEGA TRES PILARES SDAD CCOP VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

BODEGAS ABADAL S.L. BARCELONA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. PLA DE 
BAGES 

 

BODEGAS AESSIR S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

BODEGAS ALCEÑO, S.A. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS ALVIA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS  

BODEGAS ANTONIO CAÑAVERAS S.L CIUDAD REAL BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA  

BODEGAS AÑADAS S.A. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA  

BODEGAS ARIABAL SL VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS ARRAYAN S.L. MADRID BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

BODEGAS AYUSO, S.L. ALBACETE BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS BAGORDI, S.L. NAVARRA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS BATGARA SL ARABA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

BODEGAS BLEDA, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS CA N'ESTELLA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

BODEGAS CANO, S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA  

BODEGAS CARCHELO, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS CASA CASTILLO S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS COOP. SAN ISIDRO DE JUMILLA S.C. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS COOPERATIVAS DE ALICANTE COOP. V. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

BODEGAS CORNELIO DINASTIA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS COSTERS DEL SIÓ, SL LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. COSTERS DEL 
SEGRE 

 

BODEGAS D MATEOS, S.L LA RIOJA BWW LANDS  

BODEGAS DAVID MORENO, S.L LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS DE FAMILIA BURGO VIEJO, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS DOMECO DE JARAUTA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

BODEGAS EL GRILLO Y LA LUNA SL HUESCA BWW LANDS - D.O. SOMONTANO  

BODEGAS ESTANCIA PIEDRA S.L. SALAMANCA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO  

BODEGAS ESTEBAN MARTIN, S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA  

BODEGAS FAMILIARES DE RIOJA PROVIR LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS FARIÑA, S.L. ZAMORA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO  

BODEGAS FELIX CALLEJO S.A. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

BODEGAS FRANCO ESPAÑOLAS,S.A LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS GODELIA, S.L. LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO  

BODEGAS HERMANOS PECIÑA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

BODEGAS HNOS. PÉREZ PASCUAS BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

BODEGAS JOSE PARIENTE S.L. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA  

BODEGAS LAS ORCAS, S.L. ARABA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS LOS FRAILES S.L. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

BODEGAS LUIS MARIN PARDOS S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA  

BODEGAS LUZON S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS MANZANOS SL NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS MARTINEZ LACUESTA, S.A. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS MAZUELA S.L LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS MONTALVO WILMOT   BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

BODEGAS ONTAÑÓN S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

BODEGAS PACO GARCÍA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS PATROCINIO S.COOP. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS PERICA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS  

BODEGAS PIQUERAS, S. A. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA  

BODEGAS REJADORADA SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO  

BODEGAS SALZILLO, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS SAN DIONISIO S. COOP. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS SILVANO GARCÍA S.L MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS SONSIERRA S. COOP. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS TARON, S.COOP. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS TERRAS GAUDA, S.A. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

BODEGAS TORRE DEL VEGUER, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

BODEGAS VALLEMAYOR, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS VAQUERO CENTENO, SINFORIANO   BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

BODEGAS VINICOLA REAL SLU LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR  

BODEGAS VIÑA ELENA S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

BODEGAS VOLVER ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS ALTO SOTILLO, S.L. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

 
BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS ARTUKE SL ARABA BWW BRANDS 

 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS HERAS CORDON, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS LEZA GARCÍA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS MONTEABELLON S.L BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS ORTEGA EZQUERRO, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS PUENTE DEL EA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS SEÑORIO DE LIBRARES SRL. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

BODEGUES SUMARROCA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

BORRAS MIGUEL, JOSEP TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

BUIL&GINE WINE CO S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

BUSINESS, INVESTMENT & TECHNOLOGIES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

C.R.D.O. ALELLA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. ALELLA  

C.R.D.O. ALMANSA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA  

C.R.D.O. COSTERS DEL SEGRE LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. COSTERS DEL 
SEGRE 

 

C.R.D.O. TARRAGONA TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. TARRAGONA  

CAL BESSO - ENCASTELL SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

CAN VALLÈS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

CARACTER MEDITERRANI S.L. TARRAGONA BWW BRANDS  

CARTOBOL, S.A. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS  

CASA GRAN DEL SIURANA SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

CASABLANCAS VILANOVA, ANTONIO BARCELONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

CASTELL DE PUJADES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

CASTELL D'OR, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

CASTILLO DE MENDOZA, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

CAVAS J.HILL, S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

CELLER DE CAPÇANES  S.C.C.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

CELLER JAN VIDAL SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

CELLER LA VINYETA, S.L. GIRONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

 

CELLER LAGRAVERA, S.L. LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

 

CELLER LAURONA S.A. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

CELLER MAS DOIX S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

CELLER MASROIG I SECCIÓ DE CREDIT, SCCL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

CELLER PARDAS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT  

CELLER VALL LLACH S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

CELLERS ALSINA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

CELLERS AVGVSTVS FORVM, S.A TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

CELLERS DOMENYS I SECCIO DE CREDIT S.C.C.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

CELLERS MARIOL S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. TERRA ALTA  

CELLERS MOST DORÉ S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

CELLERS SANT RAFEL SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

CLOS FIGUERAS S.A. TARRAGONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

 

CLOS PACHEM SLU TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

COCA I FITÓ S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

COCOPE S.COOP. VALLADOLID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

COLET VITICULTORS, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

COMERCIAL GRUP FREIXENET, S.A. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

COMPANYIA VITICOLA SILEO S.L.U TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

COMPAÑÍA BODEGUERA DE VALENCISO SA LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

COMPAÑIA DE VIÑEDOS IBERIAN SL CÁDIZ BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

CONSEJO REGULADOR D.O. BIERZO LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO  

CONSEJO REGULADOR DEL CAVA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

CONSEJO REGULADOR DENOMINACION DE ORIGEN 
CANGAS ASTURIAS BWW LANDS - V.C. CANGAS 

 

CONSEJO REGULADOR DOP ALICANTE ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

CONSEJO REGULADOR DOP JUMILLA MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

CONSELL REGULADOR DE LA DOQ PRIORAT TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

CONSELL REGULADOR DO CONCA DE BARBERA TARRAGONA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. CONCA DEL 
BARBERA 

 

CONSELL REGULADOR DO EMPORDÀ GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

CONSELLERIA D'AGRICULTURA, PESCA I 
ALIMENTACIÓ BALEARS BWW LANDS 

 

COOP AGRICOLA SAN VICENTE FERRER DE TEULADA ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

COOP. NTRA SRA. ROSARIO CUENCA BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA  

COOPERATIVA AGRARIA DE CLM STA. QUITERA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA  

COVIDES, S.C.C.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

COVIÑAS COOP. V. VALÈNCIA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. UTIEL - 
REQUENA 
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PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

CRDO PLA DE BAGES BARCELONA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. PLA DE 
BAGES 

 

CRDO VALDEORRAS OURENSE BWW LANDS - D.O. VALDEORRAS  

CRIGP MALLORCA BALEARS BWW LANDS - V.T. MALLORCA  

CUVEE INTERNATIONAL NETWORK SLU VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

DANIELA GÓMEZ LORA VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

DEHESA EL CARRASCAL, S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA  

DENOMINACIÓN DE ORIGEN NAVARRA (C.R.D.O.N.) NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O. NAVARRA  

DIEZ SIGLOS DE VERDEJO SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA  

DIPUTACION DE AVILA ÁVILA BWW LANDS - V.C. CEBREROS  

DIPUTACION DE BURGOS BURGOS BWW LANDS  

DIPUTACION PROVINCIAL DE HUELVA HUELVA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. CONDADO DE 
HUELVA 

 

DO MONTSANT TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

DOMINI DE LA CARTOIXA S.L.   BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM S.L.U. CUENCA BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

DON GASTRONOM SPAIN SL BIZKAIA BWW BRANDS  

EDETÀRIA, SL TARRAGONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

 

EGO BODEGAS S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

ELIAS MORA, S.L.U. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

EMILIO MIRO SALVAT S.A. TARRAGONA BWW BRANDS  

EMPORDÀLIA S.C.C.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

ENOTURISMO ACHA S.L. PONTEVEDRA BWW LANDS - D.O. RIAS BAIXAS  

ENRIC BERGONYÓ SANCHEZ BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

ENRIC NADAL S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

ESPELT VITICULTORS S.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

ESTEBAN CELEMIN DIEZ VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

ESTEVEZ BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS SL LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO  

EURO MONTGO S.A. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

EUROALIMENT PAC SLU LLEIDA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. COSTERS DEL 
SEGRE 

 

EUROSELECCIO S.L. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS  

EXPLOTACIONS AGROALIMENTÀRIES VINSEB, SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

FERNANDO DE FRUTOS VELASCO SEGOVIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

FERRE I CATASUS S.L BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

FINCA CAÑADA DEL PREDICADOR, S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

FINCA EL OLMILLO S.A. CUENCA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  



 

 

 
 
 
   

 

BODEGA / WINERY 
PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

FINCA LA VENTA DE DON QUIJOTE, S.L. CUENCA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

FINCA LORANQUE S.L. TOLEDO BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA  

FINCA MONASTASIA SLU MADRID BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

FINCA RIO NEGRO S.L GUADALAJARA BWW LANDS - V.T. CASTILLA  

FLY YOUR WINE S.L. MADRID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. VINOS DE 
MADRID 

 

FOOBESPAIN SLU ALBACETE BWW BRANDS  

FORTUNA WINES, S.L. PONTEVEDRA BWW BRANDS  

FRIO ENTREPRISE IBERICA S.L.U. MADRID BWW COMPLEMENTS  

FUNDACION HAZI  BIZKAIA BWW LANDS  

GALLEGO SANTACANA, IVAN BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

GALLINA DE PIEL WINES S.L. GIRONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

GARCIA SANCHEZ, JUANA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

GATELL ESTATE WINES SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

GILAR LILA, ANA MARIA MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

GIRO RIBOT S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

GRAMONA S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT  

GRANDES BODEGAS S.L. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

GRANDES VINOS Y VIÑEDOS SA ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CARIÑENA  

GRUPO CENTILIA SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

GRUPO VALDECUEVAS AGRO SLU VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA  

GS FINE WINES SL GIPUZKOA BWW BRANDS  

GUERINDA 2010 SL NAVARRA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

HACIENDA EL ESPINO S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA  

HACIENDA GRIMÓN S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

HACIENDA TINTAURUS S.L. ZAMORA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO  

HACIENDA Y VIÑEDOS MARQUES DEL ATRIO, SL NAVARRA BWW BRANDS  

HAMMEKEN CELLARS S.L. ALACANT BWW BRANDS  

HERETAT MAS TINELL, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

HERETAT MONT-RUBI, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

HERMANOS HERNAIZ VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS,S.L.U. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

HIJOS DE ALBERTO GUTIERREZ SA VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA  

HINRICHSEN & SONS TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

HOTEL RURAL LA VID S.L. CÁDIZ BWW LANDS - V.T. CADIZ  

HUGUET DE CAN FEIXES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

IMPACTO Y ACCION, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

INSTITUTO NAVARRO DE TECNOLOGIAS E 
INFRAESTRUCTURAS AGROALIMENTARIAS NAVARRA BWW LANDS 

 

INVERAVANTE SELECTA, S.L. MADRID 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

INVESTGRA BUSINESS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

JARO SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

JAVIER SANZ VITICULTOR, S.L. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA  

JMF SELECTION S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

JOAN AMETLLER SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

JORDI MIRO SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

JOSEP GRAU VITICULTOR S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

JOSEP MASACHS S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

JOSEP TORRES SIBILL, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

JUAN CARLOS SANCHA S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

JUAN LUIS QUIROGA DE PABLO LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

JUAN PEDRON C.B. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

JUVE & CAMPS S.A. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

LA BARONIA DE TURIS COOPERATIVA V. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. VALENCIA  

LA BODEGA DE LA LOBA S.L. SORIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

LA BODEGA DE PINOSO COOP. V. ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

LA CONRERIA D'SCALA DEI S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

LA LONJA PINCIANA SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

LA VANGUARDIA EDICIONES, S.L.U. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

LAFOU CELLER  S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. TERRA ALTA  

LAGAR DE PROVENTUS,S.L VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

LAGASCA 91 AGROINVEST S.L. MADRID 
BWW LANDS - V.P. LOS 
CERRILLOS 

 

LICORES CANADA S.L. MADRID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

LOPEZ FIDALGO, Mª TERESA OURENSE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

LOSADA VINOS DE FINCA, S.A. LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO  

LUIS ALBERTO CORBÍ COLOMA VALÈNCIA BWW BRANDS  

MACROBERT & CANALS S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

MAISU TXAKOLINA S.L. BIZKAIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

MALAHIERBA VINOS S.L. VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

MARCO ABELLA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

MARRUGAT MARIN, JOAN BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

MARTINEZ PALMERO, JUAN JOSE VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

MAS BERTRAN VITICULTORS S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

MAS LLUNES VINYES I CELLERS SOCIEDAD LIMITADA GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

MAS PERINET S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

MASAVEU BODEGAS S.L.U. ASTURIAS BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

MASIA CAN MAYOL S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

MASIA PUIGMOLTO S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

MASSANA NOYA, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

MAVA SOCIETAT AGRICOLA S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

MAZO GUTIERREZ, CARLOS LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

MESQUIDA MORA S.L. BALEARS BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

MG WINES GROUP ALACANT BWW LANDS - D.O. ALICANTE  

MIGUEL TORRES S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

MINDFUL DRINKERS, S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

MIRIAM CODINA HUERTO BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

MIRO DIEGO, JORDI TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

MOYA TORTOSA, LUIS NAVARRA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

MURIEL WINES S.L. ARABA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

NEW CAT S.A. VALÈNCIA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. UTIEL - 
REQUENA 

 

NEW VINERGIA 2005, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

NOBOSS EXPORT S.L. VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS  

OLIVAN VILLOBAS, LUIS HUESCA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

OLIVEDA S.A. GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

ORIOL ROSSELL, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

ORTEGA, BERNARDO ALBACETE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

ORTO VINS MASROIG S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

PADRÓ I FAMILIA, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

PAGO DE LA JARABA  S.L. ALBACETE BWW LANDS - V.P. LA JARABA  

PAGO DE LARREA, S.A. ARABA BWW BRANDS  

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES S.A. BURGOS BWW BRANDS  

PAGO DE THARSYS, S. L. VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

PALACIOS LOPEZ-MONTENEGRO, BARBARA LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

PARATO VINICOLA SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

PARDEVALLES, S.L. LEÓN BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

PASANAU GERMANS S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

PENINSULA VINICULTORES SL MADRID BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

PEPE MENDOZA CASA AGRICOLA S.L.U. ALACANT BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

PERE VENTURA I FAMILIA, S.L. BARCELONA BWW BRANDS  

PERELADA COMERCIAL, SAU BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  
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PGS 90 INVERAGRI, S.L. LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

PONS I FONT ELABORADORS, S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

PROJECTERRA00 SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

PROPIEDAD DE ARINZANO, S.L. NAVARRA 
BWW LANDS - V.P. PAGO DE 
ARINZANO 

 

PROTOS BODEGA RIBERA DUERO PEÑAFIEL S.L. VALLADOLID BWW BRANDS  

PURA VIÑA S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

QUESERIAS LA ERALTA SL LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

QUINTA DE LA QUIETUD S.L. ZAMORA BWW LANDS - D.O. TORO  

RAICES IBERICAS S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - D.O. CALATAYUD  

RAVENTÓS I MASACHS S.L.U. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

REAL SITIO DE VENTOSILLA S.A. BURGOS 
BWW LANDS - D.O. RIBERA DEL 
DUERO 

 

RECAREDO MATA CASANOVAS S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT  

RICARD M DE SIMON SA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

RICARD M. DE SIMON, SA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

RIOJA "N" ROLL LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

RIOJA VEGA SA NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

RONADELLES S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

ROVELLATS, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

ROVELLOSA GRÀFICA S.L. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS  

RUG VINO S.L. ARABA BWW BRANDS  

S.A.T. MAS LLUET BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

S.A.T. Nº 10.054 RUEDA PEREZ VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - D.O. RUEDA  

SABATE I COCA S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT  

SADEVE, S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

SANGENIS I VAQUE, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

SARAH SELECTIONS SL ARABA BWW BRANDS  

SAS PREFABRICADOS DE HORMIGON S.A. BARCELONA BWW COMPLEMENTS  

SAT MONTESANCO VALÈNCIA 
BWW LANDS - D.O. UTIEL - 
REQUENA 

 

SCA SANTA CRUZ DE ALPERA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. ALMANSA  

SINODO VIÑEDOS Y VINOS SL LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

SKOGLUND WINE ESTATE SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

SOAGRANORTE, SL 
SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE BWW BRANDS 

 

SOC. COOP. AGRICOLA LA REMEDIADORA ALBACETE BWW LANDS - D.O. LA MANCHA  

SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA AGRARIA NUESTRA 
SEÑORA DE RUS CUENCA BWW LANDS - D.O. LA MANCHA 
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SOUTO CHOUZO SL OURENSE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

SPANISH FINE WINES, S.L. ARABA BWW BRANDS  

SPANISH ORGANIC WINES NAVARRA BWW BRANDS  

SPANISH WINES BY CARLOS RODRIGUEZ S.L. ARABA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

SURIOL LLUCH, JOSEP MARIA BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

TARBAL FOOD, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. BULLAS  

TERRA NOSTRA DE VINOS, S.L. ALACANT BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

TERRAMAGNA AGROALIMENTARIA, S.L.U ALBACETE BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

TERROIR SENSE FRONTERES SL TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

TOBELOS BODEGAS Y VIÑEDOS SL LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

TOLEDO Y AJENJO SC TOLEDO BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

TORELLO LLOPART S.A. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - CORPINNAT  

TRABANCO DISTRIBUCION Y EXPORTACION SL ASTURIAS BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

TRESGE WINE CONSULTING SL VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

U MES U FAN TRES S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

UKAN WINERY S.A. ARABA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

UNIO ORIGEN SCCL TARRAGONA BWW BRANDS  

UNIÓN VINÍCOLA DEL ESTE S.L VALÈNCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

URIBES MADERO S.L MADRID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

UVAS FELICES SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

V&F WINE EXPORT MANAGEMENT SL MADRID BWW BRANDS  

VACU VIN B.V   BWW COMPLEMENTS  

VALGAÑON GARCIA, BERTA LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

VALONGA S.A. HUESCA 
BWW LANDS - V.T. VALLE DEL 
CINCA 

 

VICULTORS COSTERS DEL PRIORAT S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. PRIORAT  

VILA RODON, JOSEP BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. PENEDES  

VILADELLOPS VINICOLA S.L. BARCELONA 
BWW LANDS - TERRA DE 
GARNATXES 

 

VINÍCOLA DEL PAÍS S.A.U. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

VINICOLA DEL PRIORAT, S.C.C.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

VINICOLA EL REFUGIO S.L. CIUDAD REAL BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

VINS DE FORESTA S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

VINS DE MAS SERSAL S.L TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

VINS DEL TROS SL BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

VINS EL CEP S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - D.O. CAVA  

VINYES DELS ASPRES, S.L GIRONA BWW LANDS - D.O. EMPORDA  

VINYES DOMENECH  S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
BODEGA / WINERY 

PROVINCIA / 
PROVINCE 

SECTOR DE PARTICIPACIÓN / 
PARTICIPATION SECTOR 

 

VIÑA EGUÍLUZ S.L LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

VIÑA IJALBA, S.A.  LA RIOJA BWW BRANDS  

VIÑAGUAREÑA SL VALLADOLID BWW LANDS - IMPULSE  

VIÑEDOS BALMORAL, S.A. ALBACETE BWW BRANDS  

VIÑEDOS DE ALFARO S.A. LA RIOJA BWW LANDS - D.O.CA. RIOJA  

VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS ALCONDE, S.L. NAVARRA BWW LANDS - D.O. NAVARRA  

VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS DOMINIO DE TARES   S.A. LEÓN BWW LANDS - D.O. BIERZO  

VIÑEDOS Y BODEGAS J.M. MARTINEZ VERDU, S.L. MURCIA BWW LANDS - D.O. JUMILLA  

VIÑEDOS Y CRIANZAS DEL ALTO ARAGON, S.A. HUESCA BWW LANDS - D.O. SOMONTANO  

VIRGEN DE LAS VIÑAS BODEGA Y ALMAZARA S. 
COOP. DE CASTILLA LA MANCHA CIUDAD REAL BWW LANDS - D.O. LA MANCHA 

 

VITIVINICOLA DE CABANES SL CASTELLÓ BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

VIVIDORS DEL VI S.L. BARCELONA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

WINE WITH COOPER S.L. ZARAGOZA BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

WINEXFOOD, S.L. ALACANT BWW LANDS - MULTI D.O.  

XULIA BANDE PIVIDA OURENSE BWW LANDS - COLLECTIVES  

YA LE LLAMAREMOS, S.L. TARRAGONA BWW LANDS - D.O. MONTSANT  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


